ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd tfa KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073511

Re%_ : 2012/0187392/07
a & No: 4110261833

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
06.11,2024

Customer Order Number:
1165148141

KWV Order Number:

110965119
Leading Status:

Gross Weight :

190.903kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 595 598 OR querieasa@kwv co.za

Net Prioe

901142
900413
900134
900135
500131
900132
901408
501405
901406
300056
900261
901032
3021185
901310
9 45

901395
901444
501433

700024401
700024380
700026175
700026178
700026173
700025661
700025946
700025947
700025945
700023906
700026328
700025233
700024861
7000243900
700026529
700025956
700025443
700025396

SourMonkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Wild Efrica Cream {12x750ml) 17%alc
$WV Clageic Merlot '6x750ml 2023

¥WV Clagsic Pinotage Ex750ml 2023
¥WV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Chenia Blanc €x750ml 20
Bug Ecoster Shootes 10(15x20ml}

Bug BlueIShboter 10(15x29ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(1§kZOml)
Cathedral Cellar Triptych 6x750ml 2
CIAO Vodecanc 6x2Lt "Wiz a pliece of
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml + Nec
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rgse Petillant 4(éx
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 {6x440ml

GRN NO.. st

SHDHTAGE
CLAIM NG..

FULL SIGNAT! E

Y
§ x 750 1.0 579.96 15.70
12 x 750 1.0 [1,363.44 2.40
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 '5.70
6 x 750 1.0 "413.82 5.70
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 5.70
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
150 x 20 5.0 155,00 8,00
150 x 2¢ | 18.0 155.00 8.00
150 = 20 4.0 155.00 8.00
6 x 750 1.0 727.07
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00
24 x 275 2.0 273.20 0.70
6 x 750 1.0 470.58
8 x 2000 1.0 |1,050.56
6 x 750 1.0 483.00
150 x 20 4.0 155.00 8.00
24 x 250 1.0 320.64
24 x 440 1.0 368.76

488,91
1,330.72
390.23
390.23
390.23
363.98
142.60
142.60
142.60
727.07
572.62
271.29
470.58
-1,050.56
483.00
142.60

o 320.64
: 368.76

L

488.91
1,330.72
390.23
390.23
780.46
363.58
713.00
2,566.80
570.40
727.07
572.62
542.E8
470.58
1,050.56
483.00
570.40
320.64
368.76

huor Runners Duf

BRIEFED
Signd d:M—’—_‘

73.34
195.61
58.53
5E8.53
117.07
54.60
106.95
385.02
85.56
109.06
8£.89
81.39
70.59
157.58
72.45
85.56
48.10
55.31

han

562.25
1,530.32
448.76
448.76
897.53
418.58
819.95
2,851.82
655.96
836.13
658.51
623.597
541.17
1,208.14
555.45
655.96
368.74
424.07

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Raceived in good order

ot behalf of Cuatomer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customexr
Name ¢

Signature:
Dates

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth iov before. 25th

ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Bank Detailg:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 280685

Chegque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




